1 Qty -  Mumbai (Maharashtra). 

4.0 Bid validity: 
The prices quoted shall remain valid for 45 days from the date of opening of bid and in respect 
of accepted bid the prices quoted shall remain valid for 90 days. 

5.0 Earnest Money Deposit: 
The  EMD  of  Rs.  15000.00  (Rupees  Fifteen  Thousand    only)    can  also  be  paid through 
NEFT/RTGS to the following account up-till 30th July 2025 and the transaction details may also 
be provided while submitting the quote via e-tender. 

BENEFITIARY: APPAREL EXPORT PROMOTION 
COUNCIL SAVING A/C NO: